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Cruise Company
Uniworld
on the cruise ship

River Queen

Magnificent Moselle & Rhine (2024)

Cruise ID : #30,865,941

Journey Start Date: Thu 31 Oct 2024
Journey End Date: Sat 09 Nov 2024
Count Nights: 9 nights

Cabin prices

Cabin location Oceanview Balcony

From From From

ATEE TR 3 499,00 EUR 4.899,00 EUR 7.299,00 EUR
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tel:380503369990
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Short Cruise Program

PORT

Frankfurt
Germany
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Germany
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Germany

Trier
Germany
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Boppard
Germany

Ridesheim
Germany

Speyer
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DATE

Thu 31 Oct

Fri 01 Nov

Sat 02 Nov

Sun 03 Nov

Mon 04 Nov

Tue 05 Nov

Wed 06 Nov

Thu 07 Nov

Fri 08 Nov

Sat 09 Nov
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